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Patch Cords
Summit # Part # Description Standard 

Pkg Qty Type Image

Pan-Net® / Mini-Com®

4606662 UTP28SP3 Cat 6, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 3 ft, Off-White 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606663 UTP28SP5 Cat 6, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 5 ft, Off-White 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606664 UTP28SP7 Cat 6, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 7 ft, Off-White 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606665 UTP28SP3BU Cat 6, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 3 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606666 UTP28SP5BU Cat 6, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 5 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606667 UTP28SP7BU Cat 6, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 7 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606668 UTP28x8IN-48 Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, CM/LSZH, 8 in, Off-
White 48 Unshielded 

Standard

4606669 UTP28x3 Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, CM/LSZH, 11.5 ft, Off-
White 10 Unshielded 

Standard

4606670 UTP28x5 Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, CM/LSZH, 18 ft, Off-
White 10 Unshielded 

Standard

4606671 UTP28x7 Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 7 ft, Off-White 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606672 UTP28x3BU Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 3 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606673 UTP28x5BU Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 5 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606674 UTP28x7BU Cat 6A, 28 AWG, UTP Copper Patch Cord, 7 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard
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Patch Cords (continued)

Summit # Part # Description Standard 
Pkg Qty Type Image

NetKey® / Keystone

4608301 NK6PC1GRY Cat 6, Copper Patch Cord, UTP Cable, 1 ft, Green 10 Unshielded 
Standard

3410525 NK6PC3BUY Cat 6, 24 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, 3 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4607774 NK6PC3GRY Cat 6 24 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, 3 ft, Green 10 Unshielded 
Standard

3410526 NK6PC5BUY Cat 6, 24 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, 5 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4607773 NK6PC5RDY Cat 6, 24 AWG UTP Patch Cord, 5 ft, Red 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4448925 NK6PC7BU Cat 6, 24 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, 7 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

3410527 NK6PC10BUY Cat 6, 24 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, 10 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4606763 NK6PC15BUY Cat 6, Copper Patch Cord, UTP Cable, 15 ft, Blue 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4607181 NK6PC7RDY Cat 6, Copper Patch Cord, UTP Cable, 7ft, Red 10 Unshielded 
Standard

4607182 NK6PC7Y Cat 6, 24 AWG, UTP Patch Cord, 7 ft, White 10 Unshielded 
Standard
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Jacks
Summit # Part # Description Standard 

Pkg Qty Type Termination 
Style Image

Pan-Net® / Mini-Com®

4606648 CJUDCAPIW-C
45° Angled Wire Cap for Cat 6 UTP TG 

Jack, White
100

Unshielded 
Standard

TG-Style

1277976 CJ688TGBU UTP RJ45 Cat 6 TG Jack Module, Blue 50
Unshielded 
Standard

TG-Style

4606647 CJ688TGWH UTP RJ45 Cat 6 TG Jack Module, White 50
Unshielded 
Standard

TG-Style

4606645 CJ6x88TGWH
UTP RJ45 Cat 6A TG Jack Module, 

White
25

Unshielded 
Standard

TG-Style

4606646 CJ6x88TGBU UTP RJ45 Cat 6A TG Jack Module, Blue 50
Unshielded 
Standard

TG-Style

4606649 FP6X88MTG-X
TX6A™ RJ45, Cat 6A UTP Field Term 

Plug, 22-26 AWG, Black
10

Unshielded 
Standard

TG-Style

NetKey® / Keystone

4606764 NK6TMBU
Cat 6 UTP TP Keystone Jack Module, 

Blue
10

Unshielded 
Standard

TP- Style

4434498 NK6TMGR
Cat 6 UTP TP Keystone Jack Module, 

Green 
10

Unshielded 
Standard

TP- Style

4434499 NK6TMRD 
Cat 6 UTP TP Keystone Jack Module, 

Red 
10

Unshielded 
Standard

TP- Style

3410540 NK6TMWH
Cat 6 UTP TP Keystone Jack Module, 

White
10

Unshielded 
Standard

TP- Style

4652467 NK688MVL Cat 6 Punchdown Jack, Violet 10
Unshielded 
Standard

Punchdown
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Patch Panels
Summit # Part # Description Standard 

Pkg Qty Type Performance 
Level Image

Pan-Net® / Mini-Com®

4606660 CPP24FMWBLY
Flush Patch Panel, 24 Port, 1 

RU, Black
10

Unshielded 
Standard

Cat 6A

4606661 CPP48FMWBLY
Flush Patch Panel, 48 Port, 2 

RU, Black
10

Unshielded 
Standard

Cat 6A

NetKey® / Keystone

4448929 NKPP24FMY
Flush Patch Panel, 24 Port, 1 

RU, Black
1

Unshielded 
Standard

Cat 6A

4448930 NKPP48FMY
Flush Patch Panel, 48 Port, 2 

RU, Black
1

Unshielded 
Standard

Cat 6A

4448926 NK6PPG24Y
Flat Punchdown Keystone 
Patch Panel, 24 Port, 1RU, 

Black
1

Unshielded 
Standard

Cat 6

4448927 NK6PPG48Y
Flat Punchdown Keystone 
Patch Panel, 48 Port, 2RU, 

Black
1

Unshielded 
Standard

Cat 6

4606688 NKFPL48
Faceplate Modular Patch 

Panel, 48 Ports, 2 RU, Black
10

Unshielded 
Standard

Unpopulated

4713979 SRB19BLY Strain Relief Bar 2” 10 - -
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Plates & Accessories
Summit # Part # Description Standard 

Pkg Qty Performance Level Color Image

Pan-Net® / Mini-Com®

4606675 CFPL1WHY
Faceplate with 1 Mini-

Com Module
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

4606676 CFPL2WHY
Faceplate with 2 Mini-

Com Modules
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

4606677 CFPL4WHY
Faceplate with 4 Mini-

Com Modules
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

4606678 CFP2SY
SS Faceplate with 2 
Mini-Com Modules

10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A
Stainless 

Steel

4606679 CFP4SY
SS Faceplate with 4 
Mini-Com Modules

10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A
Stainless 

Steel

26631 CMBWHX Blank Module, 1 Port 10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

NetKey® / Keystone

4448920 NK1FWHY
Faceplate with 1 

Keystone Module
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

4311390 NK2FWHY
Faceplate with 2 

Keystone Modules
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

4448923 NK4FWHY 
Faceplate with 4 

Keystone Modules
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 

3410548 NKBMWH-X NetKey® Blank Module 10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White 
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Raceway
Summit # Part # Standard Pkg Qty Performance 

Level Color Termination 
Style Image

Pan-Way®

183030 LD10WH10-A 1 Channel White LD10 Raceway

179951 CF10WH-X 1 Fitting White
Ceiling Fitting 

LD10

27462 RAF10WH-X 1 Fitting White
Drop Ceiling Fit  

LD10

26932 ICF10WHX 1 Fitting LD10 White
Inside Corner 
Fitting LD10

26648 DCF10WH-X 1 Fitting White
Drop Ceiling Fit  

LD10

174139 JBX3510WH-A 1 Junction Box White -
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Boxes

Wire Managers

Summit # Part # Description Standard 
Pkg Qty Performance Level Color Image

Pan-Net® / Mini-Com®

4606680 CBX1WH-A
Surface Mount Box, 1 

Port, White
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White

4606681 CBX2WH-Ay
Surface Mount Box, 2 

Port, White
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White

4606682 CBX4WH-Ay
Surface Mount Box, 4 

Port, White
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White

NetKey® / Keystone

4448921 NK2BXWH-A 
Surface Mount Box, 

Plenum, 2 Port, White
10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White

4448922 NK4BXWH-AY 
Surface Mount Box, 4 
Port, White, Elongated

10 Cat 5e/Cat 6/Cat A White

Summit # Part # Description Standard 
Pkg Qty

Performance 
Level Color Number of 

Ports Image

4606683 WMPVHC45E
NetRunner™ Vertical 

Dual Sided Manager, 45 
RU, 6.7 in. Wide

1
Cat 5e/Cat 6/

Cat A
Black 45

4602719 WMPFSE
PatchLink™ Horizontal 
Single Sided Manager, 1 

RU, 3.7 in. Depth
1

Cat 5e/Cat 6/
Cat A

Black -

2866423 WMPF1E 
PatchLink™ Horizontal 
Single Sided Manager, 2 

RU, 3.7 in. Depth
1

Cat 5e/Cat 6/
Cat A

Black -
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Tools
Summit # Part # Description Standard 

Pkg Qty Image

4606765 TGSJT Termination Tool, 45° Angled Wire Caps 1

Fiber Components
Summit # Part # Description Standard 

Pkg Qty Type Color Termination Style Number 
of Ports Image

4606684
FLCS2 

9SOCU9BU

Fusion Splice LC-UPC 
Fiber Optic  
Connector

10 OS1/OS2 Blue Fusion Splice -

4606685 FLCSSCBUY
OptiCam® LC  

Simplex Connector
10 OS1/OS2 Blue Connector -

4606686 FLCSMCXAQY
OptiCam® LC  

Simplex Connector
10

OM3/
OM4/OM5

Blue Connector -

3299589 FRME1U

Opticom® Rack 
Mount Fiber  

Enclosure, Black, 1 
RU, 3 Ports

1 Enclosure Black Fiber Rack 3

4606687 FRME2U

Opticom® Rack 
Mount Fiber  

Enclosure, Black, 2 
RU, 6 Ports

1 Enclosure Black Fiber Rack 6

3299590 FAP6WAQDLCZ 
LC Fiber Adapter 

Panel, OM3/OM4, LC 
Duplex, Aqua

1 OM3/OM4 Black
Fiber Adapter 

Panel
6

3317855 FAP6WBUDLCZ 
LC Fiber Adapter 

Panel, OS1/OS2, LC 
Duplex, Blue

1 OS1/OS2 Black
Fiber Adapter 

Panel
6

3317908 FOSMF

Fiber Optic Splice 
Module 24 Fusion 
for Rack Mount 

Enclosure

1
OS2/

OM1OM2/
OM3/OM4

Black
Fiber Optic Splice 

Module
-
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General Cable
Summit # Part # Description Type Color Image

4594514 CP5.30.07
Wire Cat 5E GenSPEED 5000 

Blue CMP 1000 ft
Cat5E Blue

4594510 7131100
Wire Cat 6 GenSPEED 6 Blue 

CMP 1000 ft
Cat6 Blue

4594511 7131101
Wire Cat 6 GenSPEED 6 White 

CMP 1000 ft
Cat6 White

4594512 7131109
Wire Cat 6 GenSPEED 6 Purple 

CMP 1000 ft
Cat6 Purple

4594513 7131106
Wire Cat 6 GenSPEED 6 Green 

CMP 1000 ft
Cat6 Green

2839632 7136100  Cat6 OSP BLACK Cat6 Black

4432986 BL0061ANU.BK Fiber 6 Count Indoor/Outdoor Fiber Black

4432989 BL0121ANU.BK
Fiber 12 Count  

Indoor/Outdoor
Fiber Black

4759054 AP0121ANU.BK
Single-Mode, 12 Strand, 9/125 

Micron, OFNR, Riser,  
Black Jacket

Fiber Black
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ADC

Printers & Labels

Summit # Part # Description Application Color Image

4594499 9940 Wire Key Card Access Cable 1000 ft
Card Readers,  

Door Contacts, Locking Power
Yellow

4594494 981402BE Wire 14/2C FPLP Non-Shielded Blue 1000 ft
Fire Protection, Alarm Signal,  

Audio Circuits
Blue

4728799 981402YE WIRE 14/2C FPLP Non-Shielded Fire Alarm Yellow

4594495 911602 Wire 16/2 CMP Non-Shielded White 1000 ft
Security Systems, Intercom 

Systems, Sound/Audio Systems
White

4594496 981602 Wire 16/2C FPLP Non-Shielded Red 1000 ft
Fire Protection, Alarm Signal, 

 Audio Circuits
Red

4718377 981802SD WIRE 18/2C FPLP Shielded Fire Alarm Red

4594497 981802 Wire 18/2C FPLP Non-Shielded Red 1000 ft
Fire Protection, Alarm Signal,  

Audio Circuits
Red

4594498 912202SD Wire 22/2 CMP Shielded White 1000 ft
Security Systems, Intercom 

Systems, Sound/Audio Systems
White

4594515 981804 Wire 18/4 SOL Unshld Fire Alarm Cable Pl 1000 ft
Fire Protection, Alarm Signal,  

Audio Circuits
Red

5719 981402
Wire 14/2 SOL Non-Shielded Fire Alarm Cable Pl 

1000 ft
Fire Protection, Alarm Signal,  

Audio Circuits
Red

Summit # Part # Description Image

4281202 MP300 MP300 Mobile Label Printer, 1.5” wide

4281182 T038X000VPMBK MP Printer Cont. Tape, Safety & ID, Vinyl, Blk/White, .38" W

4281185 T050X000VPMBK MP Printer Cont. Tape, Safety & ID, Vinyl, Blk/White, 0.5" W

4281188 T075X000VPMBK MP Printer Cont. Tape, Safety & ID, Vinyl, Blk/White, .75" W
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